HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORT & PUBLIC SERVICE TENDER, PART TW0 (D)

Route Schedules
Route 1 – (RC1) Birchwood School, Melton Mowbray
Type of Contract

Close Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


29th August 2017
Vehicle capacity

Minimum 6 seats – 2 WHEELCHAIR USERS
Vehicle age


no age specifications
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
1 Passenger Assistant required at all times
	
	AM
	PM

	Uppingham
	07:45
	16:45

	Manton
	07:50
	16:35

	Oakham
	08:10
	16:10

	Barleythorpe
	08:20
	16:05

	Langham
	08:30
	16:00

	Birchwood School site 2 - Melton
	08:50
	15:30

	Birchwood School site 1 - Melton
	08:55
	15:20


Route Schedules
Route 2 – (RC3) Brooksby Melton College
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract - Special Educational Needs (post-16)
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


4th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 Seats
Vehicle age


no age specifications

Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
No Passenger Assistant Required
	
	AM
	PM

	Barrowden
	08:15
	17:35

	Oakham, Woodland View
	08:35
	17:15

	Oakham, Coleridge Way
	08:45
	17:05

	Brooksby Melton college – Brooksby site
	09:20
	16:30


Route Schedules
Route 3 – (RC4) Birchwood School, Melton Mowbray
 Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract - Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


29th August 2017
Vehicle capacity
Minimum of 8 seats – 1 WHEELCHAIR + 1 TRANSFER FROM WHEELCHAIR (wheelchair to be carried folded)
Vehicle age


No age restriction
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions 
2 Passenger Assistants required at all times.  1 Passenger assistant must be medically trained in resuscitation techniques
	
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Oakham, Huntsmans Drive
	07:55
	16:30

	Oakham, John Clare Close
	08:00
	16:15

	Langham
	08:05
	16:10

	Whissendine, Foxhill
	08:20
	15:55

	Whissendine, Sherrard Close
	08:30
	15:40

	Whissendine, Mill Grove
	08:35
	15:35

	Birchwood School site 2 – Melton
	08:50
	15:20

	Sherard School – Melton
	08:55
	15:15

	Birchwood School site 1 – Melton
	09:00
	15:25


Route Schedules
Route 4 – (RC5) – Willoughby School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

1 wheelchair 
Vehicle age


No Age restriction
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below
Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
1 passenger assistant at all times.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time


	PM Time



	Cottesmore, Harrier Close
	08:00
	15:55

	Willoughby School, Bourne
	08:55
	15:00


Route Schedules
Route 5 – RC6 Portland College
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday term time only
Start date


11th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle age


No age restriction
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
1 experienced passenger assistant required at all times.  1 student travels with own personal aide.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time


	PM Time


	Limefield, Oakham
	07:55
	17:00

	Northgate, Oakham
	08:05
	16:50

	Portland College
	09:30
	15:30

	
	
	


Route Schedules
Route 6 -  RC7 – Wilds Lodge
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

Minimum of 7 seats
Vehicle age


No age restriction
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
1 experienced passenger assistant required at all times. 
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time


	PM Time

Mon-Thurs
	PM Time

Fri Only

	Teigh Road, Market Overton
	08:00
	16:35
	15:20

	Main Street, Lyddington
	08:20
	16:15
	15:00

	Ayston Road, Uppingham
	08:30
	16:05
	14:50

	Wilds Lodge, Empingham
	08:50
	15:45
	14:30


Route Schedules
Route 7 – RC8 – Ambergate School & Phoenix Academy, Grantham
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs

Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday term time only
Start date


4th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years.
Additional conditions
1 passenger assistant required at all times
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time


	PM Time

Mon-Fri
	PM Time

Fri (Phoenix only)

	Sherrard Close, Whissendine
	07:40
	16:35
	I

	The Crescent, Ryhall
	08:15
	16:15
	I

	Greetham LE15 7NR
	08:30
	16:00
	13:10

	Phoenix Academy
	08:45
	I
	12:45

	Ambergate School
	08:55
	15:20
	I

	
	
	
	


Route Schedules
Route 8 – RC10 – Brooke Hill Academy & Catmose Primary School, Oakham
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream primary School
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term time only
Start date


30th August 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 2 academic years (+ 1 or 2 possible 1 year extensions)
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time Mon & Fri
	PM Time

Tues, Wed & Thurs

	Johnson Road, Uppingham
	08:25
	15:45
	16:10

	Brooke Road, Braunston
	08:40
	I
	16:00

	Catmose Primary
	08:45
	I
	15:45

	Brooke Hill Academy
	08:50
	15:30
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 9 – RC11 Peterborough Academy & Park House School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract - Special Educational Needs

Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term time only (spanning 2 individual schools term dates)
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

5 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check

Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
 This contract will be awarded for 5 academic years.
Additional conditions
1 Passenger Assistant required at all times
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time

	Parkfield Rd, Oakham
	07:30
	16:40

	Limefield, Oakham
	07:35
	16:35

	Westland Road, Cottesmore
	07:45
	16:25

	Northbrook Close, Greetham
	07:50
	16:20

	Peterborough Academy
	 08:50
	14:55

	Park House School
	09:10
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 10 – SN1 – Catmose College, Oakham
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract - Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Days only
Start date


30th August 2017
Vehicle capacity

6 Seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check

Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years.
Additional conditions
1 Passenger Assistant required at all times.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time

	PM Time WED only

	Capendale Close, Ketton
	07:45
	16:20
	15:10

	Geeston, Ketton
	07:50
	16:15
	15:05

	Pinfold Lane, South Luffenham
	08:05
	16:06
	14:57

	Hornbeam Lane, Uppingham
	08:15
	16:00
	14:50

	Catmose College, Oakham
	08:35
	15:40
	14:30


Route Schedules
Route 11 – SN2 - Uppingham Community College & Melton Learning HUB
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


31st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 Seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year.
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
Mon & Thurs
	AM Time
Tues,Wed & Fri
	PM Time Mon & Thurs
	PM Time

Tues
	PM Time Wed & Fri

	Greenfield Road, Oakham
	08:50
	08:00
	15:50
	16:00
	17:00

	Uppingham Community College
	I
	08:30
	I
	15:30
	16:30

	Melton Learning HUB
	09:30
	I
	15:00
	I
	I


Route Schedules
Route 12 – SN3 – St. Nicholas Primary School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Primary School
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


31st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 Seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 2 academic years
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Stocken hall Road, Stretton
	08:30
	15:50

	St. Nicholas Primary School, Cottesmore
	08:50
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 13 – SN7 – Park House School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday- Friday Term Time Only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year (+ 1 possible 1 year extension)
Additional conditions
Lone Transport
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	High Street, Ketton
	08:35
	16:05

	Park House School, Peterborough
	09:10
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 14 – SN9 – The Grange School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


4th September 2017
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Main Street, Market Overton
	08:25
	15:50

	The Grange School, Knossington
	08:45
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 15 – SN10 – Ambergate School & Sandon Site
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only 
Start date


 5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

Minimum of 7 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 years (+ 1 or 2 year extensions)
Additional conditions
1 experienced Passenger Assistant at all times.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Coleridge Way, Oakham
	07:35
	16:30

	Springfield Way, Oakham
	07:40
	16:10

	Ashwell Road, Oakham
	07:45
	16:25

	Burley Road, Oakham
	07:50
	16:15

	Edith Weston
	08:10
	16:00

	Ambergate School – Sandon site
	09:00
	15:05

	Ambergate School – Dysart Road
	08:45
	15:20


Route Schedules
Route 16 – SN12 - Catmose College
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Secondary School
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term Time Only
Start date


30th  August 2017
Vehicle capacity

 4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year.
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time
M/Tu/Th/F
	PM Wed Only

	St Peters Avenue, Kettering
	07:30
	16:40
	15:40

	Catmose College, Oakham
	08:30
	15:40
	14:40


Route Schedules
Route 17 – SN16- Casterton College Rutland
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Secondary School
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term Time only
Start date


30th August 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years. 
Additional conditions
PM ONLY TRANSPORT
	Pick-up/set down Point
	PM Time
Mon-Thurs
	PM Time Fri only

	Meadow View, Tixover Grange
	16:00
	14:35

	Casterton College Rutland
	15:40
	14:15


Route Schedules
Route 18 – SN19 – Wilds Lodge School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term time only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years (+ 1 or 2 1-year extensions)
Additional conditions
1 experienced Passenger Assistant at all times. 
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time
Mon-Th
	PM Time Fri only

	Irwell Close, Oakham
	08:15
	16:15
	15:15

	Hornbeam Close, Barleythorpe
	08:25
	16:05
	15:05

	Kendrew Barracks Main Gate, Cottesmore
	08:35
	15:55
	14:55

	Wilds Lodge School, Empingham
	09:00
	15:30
	14:30


Route Schedules
Route 19 – SN22 – Willoughby School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term Time Only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years. 
Additional conditions
1 experienced Passenger Assistant.  1 Student to travel in harness
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Cold Overton Road, Langham
	07:50
	16:00

	Willoughby School, Bourne
	08:50
	15:00


Route Schedules
Route 20 – SN30 – Park House School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Special Educational Needs
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


5th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 3 academic years
Additional conditions
1 autism experienced Passenger Assistant required at all times.  Continuation of staff essential for this passenger.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	High Street, Ketton
	08:20
	16:20

	Park House School
	09:10
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 21 – SN45 – Uppingham to Oakham Feeder taxi for Brooksby College Bus
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Post 16 
Day/s of operation

Monday-Friday Term Time Only
Start date


4th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

 4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year. 
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM ONLY

	Bay 3, North Street East, Uppingham
	07:50

	High Street, Oakham
	08:10


Route Schedules
Route 22 – T106 - English Martyrs School, Oakham & Whissendine Primary School
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Primary School
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


30th  August 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 Seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year
Additional conditions
Double run required Weds & Thurs
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM time

Mon - Thurs
	PM time Fri
	PM Time Mon & Thurs


	PM time 

Tues & Weds
Double run



	Main Street, Newbold Verdon, LE15 9NN
	07:20
	16:45
	17:55
	17:00
	I

	Nicholas Drive, Ratby LE6 0NJ
	07:30
	I
	17:45
	16:50
	18:50

	English Martyrs School, Willow Crescent, Oakham
	08:50 
	15:15
	16:15
	I
	I

	Whissendine School, Main Street, Whissendine
	09:00
	I
	16:00
	15:30
	I

	Rutland Council Offices
	I
	I
	I
	I
	17:30


Route Schedules
Route 23 – T107 – Willowbank Hospital School, Leicester, LE2 9AH
Type of Contract

Closed Education contract – Mainstream School
Day/s of operation

WED/THURS/FRI – Term Time Only
Start date


23rd August 2017
Vehicle capacity

 4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year. 
Additional conditions
WEDNESDAY/THURSDAY & FRIDAY ONLY. No Passenger assistant required
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
Thurs & Fri
	AM Time
Weds Only
	PM Time

Wed
	PM Time

Thurs & Fri

	Newtown Road, Uppingham
	12:30pm
	08:00
	13:25
	15:45

	Willowbank Hospital School, LE2 9AH
	13:15
	08:45
	12:40
	15:00


Route Schedules
Route 24 – MP516 – Leighfield Primay School, Uppingham
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Primary School
Day/s of operation

Monday- Friday Term Time Only
Start date


31st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

Minimum 16 seats 
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 5 academic years 
Additional conditions
Seatbelts Required.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Preston
	08:35
	16:11

	Ridlington
	08:39
	16:07

	Wardley / A47 Layby
	08:47
	15:59

	Belton in Rutland
	08:48
	15:56

	Leighfield school, Uppingham
	09:00
	15:40


Route Schedules
Route 25 – MS368 – Uppingham Community College
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract – Mainstream Secondary School
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only
Start date


31st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

53 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 5 academic years
Additional conditions
 Seatbelts Required.
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Church St, North Luffenham
	07:51
	16:04

	Digby Dr, North Luffenham
	07:52
	16:03

	South Luffenham, Bus shelter
	08:00
	15:55

	Barrowden, Green
	08:05
	15:50

	Uppingham Community College
	08:20
	15:35


Route Schedules
Route 26 – ADSS1 – Dove Cottage, Stathern
Type of Contract

Adult Social Care Transport
Day/s of operation

Thursday Only
Start date


1st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

2 Wheelchair users - Both large wheelchairs
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 year
Additional conditions
Wheelchair Accessible vehicle required at all times
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Blackthorn Close, Uppingham
	09:05
	16:30

	Locks Close, Greetham
	09:30/40
	16:05

	Dove Cottage, Stathern
	10-10.30 arrival
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 27 – ADSS2 – Rutwell, Oakham
Type of Contract

Adult Social Care Transport
Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday – All year
Start date


1st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

 4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 year
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Lyddington LE15 9LN
	08:25
	16:00

	Ridlington LE15 9AT
	08:30
	15:50

	Rutwell, High St, Oakham
	09:00
	15:30


Route Schedules
Route 28 – ADSS3 - VAR
Type of Contract

Adult Social Care Transport
Day/s of operation

3 days per week – variable schedule tbc by carer 1 week in advance
Start date


1st August 2017
Vehicle capacity

 4 seats
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 year (+ possible 1 or 2 year extensions)
Additional conditions
None
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Westland Road, Cottesmore
	09:15
	15:30

	VAR, Pillings Rd, Oakham
	09:30
	15:15


Route Schedules
Route 29 – ADSS4 – Stamford College
Type of Contract

Adult Social Care Transport
Day/s of operation

Tuesdays only
Start date


4th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

Wheelchair accessible vehicle
Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Valid DBS check at enhanced level





Experience of customer care training desirable.

Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 year
Additional conditions
Wheelchair accessible vehicle– no passenger assistant 
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time


	Ash Close, Oakham
	08:30
	15:30

	New College Stamford
	09:00
	15:00


Route Schedules
Route 30 – SN17 -  Stamford Welland Academy
Type of Contract

Closed Education Contract - Mainstream Secondary School

Day/s of operation

Monday – Friday Term Time Only

Start date


6th September 2017
Vehicle capacity

4 seats

Vehicle type/age

No age restriction.
Driver specifications
Enhanced adult & child DBS check
Timetable


Please see timetable below

Contract Duration
This contract will be awarded for 1 academic year.

Additional conditions
None 
	Pick-up/set down Point
	AM Time
	PM Time



	Rutland Way, Ryhall
	08:20
	15:20

	Welland Academy, Green Lane, Stamford
	08:40
	15:00


Route Schedules
Route 31 –   PENCE PER MILE -  BUSES / MINIBUSES

Type of Contract

General closed BUS contracts – 2017/18   
Day/s of operation

To be specified on future tenders

Start date


To be specified on future tenders
Vehicle capacity

To be specified on future tenders

Vehicle type/age

To be specified on future tenders

Driver specifications
Valid DBS check at enhanced level





Experience of customer care training desirable.
Timetable


To be specified on future tenders

Contract Duration
To be specified on future tenders

CONTRACT PENCE PER MILE COST:

(a) Price for 1st mile of operation

(b) Price for 2nd mile of operation

( c) Price per mile thereafter 

Route Schedules

Route 32 –   PENCE PER MILE -  TAXIS

Type of Contract

General closed TAXI contracts – 2017/18   
Day/s of operation

To be specified on future tenders

Start date


To be specified on future tenders
Vehicle capacity

To be specified on future tenders

Vehicle type/age

To be specified on future tenders

Driver specifications
Valid DBS check at enhanced level





Experience of customer care training essential.
Timetable


To be specified on future tenders

Contract Duration
To be specified on future tenders

CONTRACT PENCE PER MILE COST:

(a) Price for 1st mile of operation

(b) Price for 2nd mile of operation

( c) Price per mile thereafter 
